QSFP4S-AOC-XFM
40Gbps QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cables
1M, 2M, 3M, 5M, 7M, 10M, 15M, 20M, 25M, 30M Reach
Product Features
 Compliant to the 40GBASE-SR4 and XLPPI
 Specification per IEEE 802.3ba-2010 and supporting
 40G-IB-QDR / 20G-IB-DDR / 10G-IB-SDR applications
 Compliant to the industry standard SFF-8436

.co
m
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
QSFP4S-AOC-1FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 1m (3ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-2FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 2m (7ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-3FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 3m (10ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-5FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 5m (16ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-7FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 7m (23ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-10FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 10m (33ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-15FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 15m (49ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-20FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 20m (66ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-25FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 25m (82ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP4S-AOC-30FM 40G QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Active Optical Cable, 30m (98ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
r-M